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PR      11 Prince Edward Island

11001 Cardigan 30,560 1,322,845 2,130 1,540 2,180 2,940 2,500 2,350 2,270 2,140 1,820 1,770 1,260 1,150 1,780 1,340 980 580 1,230 450 160

11002 Charlottetown 29,610 1,257,198 2,510 1,800 2,380 2,900 2,630 2,360 1,930 1,790 1,550 1,500 1,170 980 1,580 1,170 960 630 1,140 450 190

11003 Egmont 29,720 1,152,419 1,640 1,540 2,420 3,350 2,890 2,610 2,420 2,230 1,900 1,620 1,200 960 1,380 1,110 780 460 840 290 100

11004 Malpeque 30,030 1,291,095 1,780 1,600 1,980 2,670 2,450 2,270 2,200 2,120 1,970 1,750 1,430 1,200 1,940 1,490 1,020 600 1,080 370 130

TOTAL 119,930 5,023,558 8,070 6,470 8,960 11,870 10,470 9,580 8,820 8,270 7,230 6,640 5,050 4,290 6,680 5,100 3,730 2,260 4,280 1,550 590

Table 1b - Federal Electoral District Statistics for All Returns, by Total Income - 2017 Tax Year


